% (2002 Lt
7130124, 12:59 PM 0> Sales Order e b
- Epping lransier
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1 Order No.: S0118581
Gape:Town, WC, 7460 Order Date: 30/07/2024
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 i it i
Web: http:/www.signalhillproducts.com glvenyane:
= Customer |D: EFPING
Currency: ZAR
SIGNAL RILL PRODUCTS Y
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd LR Bloemfontein
166 Gunners Circle 254 Oliver Tambo Road
Epping 1 Hamilton
Cape Town WC 7460 Bloemfontein
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA
CUSTCHMER PO, NO. TERMS CONTACT
orders@signalhiliproducts.com
Custainyr Contact SHIPPING TERME SHIPVIA
isimangaliso.mkhalshwa@signalhillI 48 hrs from Nominated Order Day Liguor Runners SA
‘M'_} TEM ary. oM PRICE DISG. EXTENDED PRICE
1 FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330mi 2,520.0000 CASE 0.0000 0% 0.00
NRB (4.5% ALCNOL)
2 RT PA-DQ2: Chep Pallet - DepQSIt 28.0000 UNIT 0.0000 0% 0.00
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PLEASE NOTE: The Total Weight {KG) : 32,205.600000 Sales Total: 0.00;
quantity delivered will be Freight & Misc.: 0.00,
subject to stock availability. Total Volume (L} :19,958.400000 .. o 0 00|
Shipment confirmation to ’ !
follow. ) Tax Total: 0.0[)1E
" Total (ZAR): o.ooi
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hitps:#facumatica.signalhillproducts.com/SHPLive/{W{B)¥frames/reporlauncher.aspx?id=so0641010.rpx
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DRIVER NAME

LIQUOR RUNNER
- BLOEMFONTEIN 5.7,

. GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER
To be completed on receipt of goods.from Producers, Truckeri

LR

LOAD SHEET NO: [%@\‘%gﬁg!

ﬁ?E TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

TRANS F’OEL 7 7

VEHICLE REG NO; l JBK &2 Qﬂﬁ

r CUSTOMER

DIENAL Mt

]

IFATERECEIVED IB' SO ) ip 1

UPLIFTNOTE

-

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED

Cases Units

Received
Damaged

Units
Received
Damaged

Cases REMARKS

©INV. NO.

5510 %590

'S TRonaRowm Keb Rerrs D
2)
E

4)

5)

8)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14}

15)

16)

17)

18)
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20) _
PALLET CONTROL: GKN (BLUE)  #

OTHER

L - ' TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHISICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

[f-"\
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:%’EQ NBON g bﬁﬂ\l«ﬂb DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED:
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